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Tyne Head 2024

Division 1 (10:30)

Start Order

Club

Durham Univ BC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC
StHitd-& St Bede
Collingwood Coll
Newcastle Univ/Tyne ARC
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Edinburgh Univ BC
University Coll (D)

John Snow Coll

St Johns Coll (D)

Butler College Boat Club
St Mary's Coll

St Aidans Caoll

Butler College Boat Club
Northumbria Univ
DUR/HEX/TYN

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham School Boat Club
Tees Rowing Club

York City Rowing Club
Durham School Boat Club
Durham School Boat Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Leeds Rowing Club

Tyne United Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Durham Univ BC

Durham Univ BC

York City Rowing Club
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
South Coll (D)

Leeds Rowing Club

St Johns Coll (D)

Queen Elizabeth HS

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Tyne United Rowing Club
Durham Sch/Tyne ARC
Durham ARC/Durham Sch
Queen Elizabeth HS

Leeds Rowing Club

Queen Elizabeth HS
Durham School Boat Club
Leeds Rowing Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Durham School Boat Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Leeds Rowing Club
Hexham-Rewing-Club

Hexham Rowing Club

54 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Durham ARC

Crew Name

DUB-VICKERMAN
TYN-PEACOCK
DUB-DUNN
SHB-WARDB
COC-BODDINGTON
TYN-BACON
TYN-BASEY
EHU-MIDDLEBROOK
UCD-FOLTIER
JSC-BROWN
SJC-HOPKINS
BTL-LEDGER
SMC-JONES
AID-STAPLEY
BTL-VINCENT
UNO-MANSELL
HEX-OATES - E
TYN-JUDSON - G
TYN-LEWIS - F
DUS-HALL
TEE-JONES
YRK-CHALK
DUS-WELCH
DUS-JOHNSON
HEX-GASKINS
LEE-LANGDON
TYU-STEAD
DUB-NEWTON-2
DUB-TURNBULL
DUB-MURRAY
YRK-GRIFFITHS
TYN-KITE
SHC-JEROME
LEE-GLEDHILL
SJC-WESTON
QEH-BATEY
TYN-EMERY
DUB-LAMBERT
TYU-GAUGHAN
DUS-KAML
DUS-BERGENSTJEMA
QEH-O'BRIEN
LEE-LODGE
QEH-HAYLER-HUGHES
DUS-SMITH
LEE-HALMAN
HEX-LUNT
DUB-WEARMOUTH
DUS-HOLMES
HEX-TEAGUE
LEE-MARKS
HE-MAREH
HEX-DAWES
DUR-ASHTON - B

Boating From Boating Time

Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Fyne-United(E
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Fyne-ARC(Wes
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)

9:15
9:10
9:15

Scratched

9:20
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:25
9:25
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:25
9:25
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:45
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:45
9:35
9:35
9:45
9:50
9:40
9:40

Scratched

9:40
9:50
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Tyne Head 2024
Division 1 (10:30)
Start Order

55 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Hexham Rowing Club HEX-WATERMAN - B Tyne ARC (West) 9:45
56 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Berwick/Hexham BER-DRUMMOND - C Tyne ARC (East) 9:45
57 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-DINES - G Tyne United (East) 9:50
58 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-BRAY - G Tyne ARC (West) 9:45
59 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-TYLER - D Tyne ARC (East) 9:45
60 W MasB/C/D/G 4x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-BOND - C Tyne ARC (West) 9:50
61 Op MasA 2x Newark RC/York City NWK-COWLEY-2 - A Tyne United (West) 9:50
62 Op MasE/G/I 2x Tees Rowing Club TEE-BAINBRIDGE - | Tyne ARC (East) 9:50
63 Op MasE/G/I 2x Hexham Rowing Club HEX-EASTBURN - E Tyne ARC (West) 9:50
64 Op MasE/G/I 2x Hexham Rowing Club HEX-BROWN-2 - G Tyne ARC (East) 9:50
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Tyne Head 2024

Division 2 (14:30)

Start Order

Club

Durham Univ BC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Hatfield Coll
StJdehns-Col(B)
Northumbria Univ

St Mary's Coll

Butler College Boat Club
Leeds Rowing Club

St Aidans Coll

Van Mildert Boat Club

St Johns Coll (D)

York City Rowing Club
Newark RC/York City
Durham School Boat Club
York City Rowing Club
Durham School Boat Club
Durham School Boat Club
York City Rowing Club
York City Rowing Club
Durham School Boat Club
Durham School Boat Club
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Leeds Rowing Club

Tyne United Rowing Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Hexham Rowing Club
York City Rowing Club
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham School Boat Club
Queen Elizabeth HS
Tees Rowing Club

Tyne United Rowing Club
Berwick

Tyne United Rowing Club
Talkin Tarn

Tyne United Rowing Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Hexham Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Durham ARC

Edinburgh Univ BC

Leeds Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

St Cuthberts

South Coll (D)

Queen Elizabeth HS
Hexham Rowing Club
Durham Univ BC

St Chads

Crew Name

DUB-NEWTON
TYN-JENKINS
DUB-PRATT
TYN-PORTEOUS
HAT-TOMLINSON
SIC-BAMFORTH
UNO-SMITH
SMC-FINBOW
BTL-WRIGHT
LEE-DYKE
AID-LEE-FELL
VAN-ASHLEY-TIMMS
SJC-SAVINE
YRK-JONES
NWK-COWLEY
DUS-WELCH-2
YRK-JACKSON
DUS-REGAN-TEASDALE
DUS-REID
YRK-HUDSON
YRK-CHALK-2
DUS-DANDO
DUS-JOHNSON-2
TYN-HULSE
LEE-IBRAHIM
TYU-LIDDLE
HEX-LLOYD
HEX-CANTWELL
YRK-THOMPSON
TYN-WALTON
DUS-CHAYTOR
QEH-VELAZQUEZ
TEE-STOCKING - H
TYU-SHIEL - F
BER-SMITH - F
TYU-LOMBARD - D
TTA-SMITH - G
TYU-YOUNG - H
HEX-BROWN - C
DUB-RIJKSE
HEX-NICHOLSON
DUB-BEAUCHAMP
DUR-HARLAND
EHU-KOLCHINA
LEE-LOWE
DUB-DUNN-2
TYN-WHITE
DUB-KENNEDY
SCB-MECRATE-BUTCHE
SHC-RALFS
QEH-HUDDLESTON
HEX-LUDMAN
DUB-KING
SCH-BOULTON

Boating From Boating Time

Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Fyne-UnitedHE
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)

13:20
13:15
13:25
13:20
13:25

Scratched

13:15
13:25
13:30
13:20
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:20
13:35
13:35
13:20
13:35
13:35
13:25
13:25
13:35
13:40
13:25
13:25
13:40
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:40
13:35
13:35
13:40
13:35
13:45
13:35
13:45
13:40
13:45
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:40
13:40
13:50
13:45
13:50
13:50
13:55
13:45
13:45
13:55
13:55
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Tyne Head 2024

Division 2 (14:30)

Start Order

155 W J18 4x- Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-BARI-JONES Tyne ARC (East) 13:45
156 W J18 4x- Leeds Rowing Club LEE-MISTRY Tyne ARC (West) 13:50
157 W J18 4x- Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-DOLPHIN Tyne United (East) 13:55
158 W J18 4x- Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-MASON Tyne United (West) 14:00
159 Mx MasC/D 4x- Cambois Rowing Club CBS-SCOTT-C Tyne ARC (East) 13:50
160 Mx MasC/D 4x- Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-SOWERBY - D Tyne ARC (West) 13:50
161 W J15 4x+ Hexham Rowing Club HEX-TAYLOR Tyne ARC (East) 13:50
162 W J15 4x+ Leeds Rowing Club LEE-O'LEARY Tyne ARC (West) 13:55
163 W J15 4x+ Hexham Rowing Club HEX-STANFORD Tyne ARC (East) 13:55
164 W J15 4x+ Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-COLLINS Tyne United (East) 14:00
165 W J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS QEH-HUMFREY Tyne ARC (West) 13:55
166 W J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS QEH-ROBINSON Tyne ARC (East) 13:55
167 W J15 4x+ Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-GOLDIE Tyne ARC (West) 14:00
168 W J14 4x+ Leeds Rowing Club LEE-HAWKIN Tyne ARC (East) 14:00
169 W J14 4x+ Durham School Boat Club DUS-TROUGHEAR Tyne United (West) 14:00
170 W J14 4x+ Leeds Rowing Club LEE-MCMILLAN Tyne ARC (West) 14:00
171 W J16 4+ Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-WAKE Tyne ARC (East) 14:00
172 W J16 4+ Durham School Boat Club DUS-YUEN Tyne United (East) 14:00
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